12th IARF World Junior Championships
Bydgoszcz
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RESULT NAME NAT AGE DATE VENUE

wJ 49.42 Grit BREUER GER 19 27 Aug 1991 Tokyo

CR 50.62 Fatima YUSUF NGR 19 10 Aug 1990 Plovdiv

WJL 50.89 Folashade ABUGAN NGR 17 2 May 2008 Addis Ababa

( First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified )
mﬂ 9 July 2008 17:45

LANE BIB NAME NAT YEAR PERSONAL BEST 2008 BEST
2 77 Alyssa JOHNSON CAN 91 55.14 55.14
3 350 Latoya MCDERMOTT JAM 90 53.48 54.62
4 430 Folashade ABUGAN NGR 90 50.89 50.89
5 716 Lanie WHITTAKER USA 91 53.25 53.25
6 639 Britany ST.LOUIS TRI 89 53.20 53.20
7 7 Angeline BLACKBURN AUS 89 53.82 53.82
8 544 Aleksandra ZAYTSEVA RUS 89 53.07 54.38
9 607 Moa HJELMER SWE 90 54.15 54.15
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LANE NAT YEAR PERSONAL BEST 2008 BEST
2 34 Mara WEEKES BAR 91 54.49 55.34
'3 674 Olha ZEMLYAK UKR 90 53.69 53.69
4 720 Racheal NACHULA ZAM 90 51.39 51.39
5 119 Susana A. CLEMENT cus 89 52.24 53.37
|6 294 Natalia ZSIGOVICS HUN o1 54.53 54.53
7 249 Fabienne KOHLMANN GER 89 53.68 53.85
8 646 Meliz REDIF TUR 89 53.47 53.47
9 78 Natalie GEIGER CAN 90 54.82 55.13

mﬂ 9 July 2008 17:57

LANE BIB NAME NAT YEAR PERSONAL BEST 2008 BEST
2 339 Chantel MALONE IvB o1 54.98 54.98
'3 610 Josefin MAGNUSSON SWE 89 54.93 54.93
|4 403 Olesea COJUHARI MDA 90 53.82 53.82
5 201 Bérénice MANIMBA FRA 89 53.83 53.83
6 677 Jessica BEARD USA 89 51.09 51.09
7 653 Yuliya BARALEY UKR 90 52.40 52.40
8| 529 Liliya GAFIYATULLINA RUS 90 53.08 53.08
9| 407 Karla DUENAS MEX 89 53.73 53.73
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400 Metres Women - Semi-Final
START LIST

RESULT
49.42
49.77
49.89
50.01
50.19
50.59
50.74
50.78
50.86
50.87
50.87

WORLD TOP ALL-TIME
NAME
Grit BREUER
Christina BREHMER-LATHAN
Sanya RICHARDS
Jing LI
Marita KOCH
Fatima YUSUF
Monique HENDERSON
Danijela GRGIC
Charity OPARA
Denean HOWARD-HILL
Magdalena NEDELCU

NAT
GER
GDR

USA
CHN
GDR
NGR
USA
CRO
NGR
USA
ROU

DATE

27 Aug 91
9 May 76
17 Jul 04

18 Oct 97
10 Jul 76

5 Aug 90

3 Jun 00

17 Aug 06
7 Sep 91

20 Jun 82
31 Jul 92

RESULT
50.89
51.09
51.39
52.40
52.86
52.94
53.07
53.08
53.09
53.19

WORLD TOP 2008
NAME
Folashade ABUGAN
Jessica BEARD
Racheal NACHULA
Yuliya BARALEY
Nadonnia RODRIGUES
Joanna ATKINS
Natalie STEWART
Liliya GAFIYATULLINA
Porche BYRD
Lin CHEN

NAT
NGR
USA
ZAM
UKR
USA
USA
USA
RUS
USA
CHN

DATE
2 May
18 May
2 May
16 Jun
21 Jun
12 Apr
21 Jun
18 Jun
22 Mar
23 May
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